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2009 FREESTYLE FIS
EUROPE CUP

Sierra Nevada (SPA) 26/02/09

MEN'S FINAL

Official Results

FADI ALGE8000 TDCVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.05

26/02/2009  /  SIERRA NEVADA (SPA)  /  FADI 305-08  /  26/02/2009 at 14:37  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Nº FIS Code Surname + First name Nation Year Heat Time

1 16 2450835 MIAILLIER Sylvain FRA 1986 Final 51.88

2 5 2527624 GASSER PATRICK SUI 1985 Final 53.68

3 12 2392732 VON GUNTEN Thomas SUI 1971 Final 52.07

4 1 2526877 BOVOLENTA Arnaud FRA 1988 Final 52.43

5 9 2422026 LENEL Robin FRA 1985 Consolation Round 52.00

6 14 2412326 CRETIER Christian FRA 1974 Consolation Round 53.11

7 32 2485315 DI CAMILLO Cristian SUI 1985 Consolation Round 55.14

8 29 2527296 BOHNACKER Daniel GER 1990 Consolation Round 52.79

9 7 2484520 BENNETT Brian CAN 1980 1/4 Final 52.98

10 13 2526993 THEAUX Timothee FRA 1980 1/4 Final 53.36

11 11 2484552 KNOCHE Moritz GER 1988 1/4 Final 53.43

12 23 2526585 BERTRAND Arthur FRA 1988 1/4 Final 53.59

13 3 2527297 EIGLER Florian GER 1990 1/4 Final 54.01

14 15 2526581 CHATELLARD Anselme FRA 1987 1/4 Final 54.36

15

16
30 2527258 BRAISAZ Vincent FRA 1991 1/4 Final 55.11

17

18

41 2527607 BORGE LIE THOMAS NOR 1985 1/8 Final 53.19

19

20 2527303 WINTER Sven CAN 1988 1/8 Final 53.75

20

24 2527042 ECKERT Paul GER 1990 1/8 Final 53.95

21

28 2527300 SCHMIDT Florian GER 1989 1/8 Final 54.63

22

22 2526935 BECKMAN Victor Neal USA 1981 1/8 Final 54.67

23

60 2526899 BARTIK ERIK CAN 1980 1/8 Final 54.71

24

10 2526951 TORRIE Matthew CAN 1981 1/8 Final 55.23

25

26 2526369 RUIZ MARTIN JOSE JORGE SPA 1974 1/8 Final 55.24

26

8 2449962 BATLLO DIDAC SPA 1982 1/8 Final 55.30

27

33 2527591 VIDAL SANZ ULISES SPA 1991 1/8 Final 55.50

28

19 2526934 CLEAR Cameron USA 1975 1/8 Final 55.62

29

17 2527604 SAARINEN Tory CAN 1988 1/8 Final 55.68

30

61 2527714 EGUIBAR BRETON NICOLAS SPA 1991 1/8 Final 55.69

31

56 2527647 WISTED-TH SONDRE NOR 1990 1/8 Final 55.73

32

62 2527665 FERNANDEZ LOITI MIGUEL SPA 1991 1/8 Final 55.93

33

36 2527610 GOTTSCHALK JEPPE NOR 1991 Qualifications 56.29

34

54 2527043 SETIEN DIEGO SPA 1992 Qualifications 56.36

35

25 2527062 BRUTON Matthew GBR 1985 Qualifications 56.65

36

31 2526842 GEIST Sasha ARG 1984 Qualifications 56.87

37

35 2527234 HARDY Maximilian GBR 1987 Qualifications 57.33
57 2526444 ITURRIAGA ASIER SPA 1988 Qualifications 57.42

40 2527365 USSOLTSEV Mikhail KAZ 1990 Qualifications 57.42
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38

39
40

39 2527663 GASTAMINZA AITOR SPA 1993 Qualifications 58.11

41

51 2527656 PEÑA CASTRO PABLO SPA 1990 Qualifications 58.29

42

46 2527724 ANGOLOTTI LUIS SPA 1986 Qualifications 58.64

43

63 2527023 PLEGUEZUELO JESUS SPA 1992 Qualifications 58.77

44

59 2527404 TROTTER Martin GBR 1992 Qualifications 59.21

45

43 2526451 RODRIGUEZ GUIRADO JORGE SPA 1983 Qualifications 59.35

45 2527661 PEREIRO EDUARDO SPA 1993 Qualifications 1:00.23

37 2526367 CANTERO DANIEL SPA 1984 Qualifications 1:00.40

48 2527612 SANCHEZ MIGUEL ANGEL SPA 1975 Qualifications 1:01.04

DNS

21 2527037 PASTORE Federico ARG 1977

27 2526582 BENNA Alexis FRA 1988

6 2527542 ASTIER Florent FRA 1986
4 2526508 KEIL Uwe GER 1988

2 2527602 MCDONALD Ian CAN 1986

38 2526443 AGUIRRE ASIER SPA 1991

53 2526442 AGUIRRE IKER SPA 1988

50 2527608 BONNET SYLVAN SPA 1982

58 2526401 JIMENEZ RIUS ENRIC SPA 1979

49 2527029 ROMARATE JOSE RAMON SPA 1971

52 2527045 IGLESIAS GOMENDIO LUCAS SPA 1990

42 2527662 JAQUET POUS POL SPA 1987

55 2527705 AMAYA NICOLAS SPA 1987

44 2527706 MELLA HERNANDEZ ALFREDO SPA 1978

47 2527622 JUELL BASTIAN NOR 1990 1/4 Final 54.99

18 2527541 BIANCHINI Aurelien FRA 1988 1/8 Final 52.31

The technical delegate

Descalificated

34 2527473 COZZI Edward GBR 1989

46

47
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Rank Bib Nº FIS Code Surname + First name Nation Year Time

1 16 2450835 MIAILLIER Sylvain FRA 1986 51.88

2 9 2422026 LENEL Robin FRA 1985 52.00

3 12 2392732 VON GUNTEN Thomas SUI 1971 52.07

4 18 2527541 BIANCHINI Aurelien FRA 1988 52.31

5 1 2526877 BOVOLENTA Arnaud FRA 1988 52.43

6 29 2527296 BOHNACKER Daniel GER 1990 52.79

7 7 2484520 BENNETT Brian CAN 1980 52.98

8 14 2412326 CRETIER Christian FRA 1974 53.11

9 41 2527607 BORGE LIE THOMAS NOR 1985 53.19

10 13 2526993 THEAUX Timothee FRA 1980 53.36

11 11 2484552 KNOCHE Moritz GER 1988 53.43

12 23 2526585 BERTRAND Arthur FRA 1988 53.59

13 5 2527624 GASSER PATRICK SUI 1985 53.68

14 20 2527303 WINTER Sven CAN 1988 53.75

15 24 2527042 ECKERT Paul GER 1990 53.95

16 3 2527297 EIGLER Florian GER 1990 54.01

17 15 2526581 CHATELLARD Anselme FRA 1987 54.36

18 28 2527300 SCHMIDT Florian GER 1989 54.63

19 22 2526935 BECKMAN Victor Neal USA 1981 54.67

20 60 2526899 BARTIK ERIK CAN 1980 54.71

21 47 2527622 JUELL BASTIAN NOR 1990 54.99

22 30 2527258 BRAISAZ Vincent FRA 1991 55.11

23 32 2485315 DI CAMILLO Cristian SUI 1985 55.14

24 10 2526951 TORRIE Matthew CAN 1981 55.23

25 26 2526369 RUIZ MARTIN JOSE JORGE SPA 1974 55.24

26 8 2449962 BATLLO DIDAC SPA 1982 55.30

27 33 2527591 VIDAL SANZ ULISES SPA 1991 55.50

28 19 2526934 CLEAR Cameron USA 1975 55.62

29 17 2527604 SAARINEN Tory CAN 1988 55.68

30 61 2527714 EGUIBAR BRETON NICOLAS SPA 1991 55.69

31 56 2527647 WISTED-TH SONDRE NOR 1990 55.73

32 62 2527665 FERNANDEZ LOITI MIGUEL SPA 1991 55.93

33 36 2527610 GOTTSCHALK JEPPE NOR 1991 56.29

34 54 2527043 SETIEN DIEGO SPA 1992 56.36

35 25 2527062 BRUTON Matthew GBR 1985 56.65

36 31 2526842 GEIST Sasha ARG 1984 56.87

37 35 2527234 HARDY Maximilian GBR 1987 57.33



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

2009 FREESTYLE FIS
EUROPE CUP

Sierra Nevada (SPA) 26/02/09
Men's Qualification

Results

FADI ALGE8000 TDCVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.05

26/02/2009  /  SIERRA NEVADA (SPA)  /  FADI 8164  /  26/02/2009 at 14:31  /  Page 2/2
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38 57 2526444 ITURRIAGA ASIER SPA 1988 57.42

38 40 2527365 USSOLTSEV Mikhail KAZ 1990 57.42

40 39 2527663 GASTAMINZA AITOR SPA 1993 58.11

41 51 2527656 PEÑA CASTRO PABLO SPA 1990 58.29

42 46 2527724 ANGOLOTTI LUIS SPA 1986 58.64

43 63 2527023 PLEGUEZUELO JESUS SPA 1992 58.77

44 59 2527404 TROTTER Martin GBR 1992 59.21

45 43 2526451 RODRIGUEZ GUIRADO JORGE SPA 1983 59.35

46 45 2527661 PEREIRO EDUARDO SPA 1993 1:00.23

47 37 2526367 CANTERO DANIEL SPA 1984 1:00.40

48 48 2527612 SANCHEZ MIGUEL ANGEL SPA 1975 1:01.04

DNS (14)

2 2527602 MCDONALD Ian CAN 1986

4 2526508 KEIL Uwe GER 1988

6 2527542 ASTIER Florent FRA 1986

21 2527037 PASTORE Federico ARG 1977

27 2526582 BENNA Alexis FRA 1988

38 2526443 AGUIRRE ASIER SPA 1991

42 2527662 JAQUET POUS POL SPA 1987

44 2527706 MELLA HERNANDEZ ALFREDO SPA 1978

49 2527029 ROMARATE JOSE RAMON SPA 1971

50 2527608 BONNET SYLVAN SPA 1982

52 2527045 IGLESIAS GOMENDIO LUCAS SPA 1990

53 2526442 AGUIRRE IKER SPA 1988

55 2527705 AMAYA NICOLAS SPA 1987

58 2526401 JIMENEZ RIUS ENRIC SPA 1979

DNF (1)

34 2527473 COZZI Edward GBR 1989

.

The technical delegate
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1/8 Final 1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

16 MIAILLIER Sylvain FRA
3 EIGLER Florian GER
62 FERNANDEZ LOITI MIGUEL SPA
10 TORRIE Matthew CAN

16 MIAILLIER Sylvain
14 CRETIER Christian
3 EIGLER Florian
15 CHATELLARD Anselme

14 CRETIER Christian FRA
15 CHATELLARD Anselme FRA
26 RUIZ MARTIN JOSE JORGE SPA
41 BORGE LIE THOMAS NOR

16 MIAILLIER Sylvain
5 GASSER PATRICK
29 BOHNACKER Daniel
14 CRETIER Christian

29 BOHNACKER Daniel GER
11 KNOCHE Moritz GER
33 VIDAL SANZ ULISES SPA
22 BECKMAN Victor Neal USA

5 GASSER PATRICK
29 BOHNACKER Daniel
11 KNOCHE Moritz
47 JUELL BASTIAN

5 GASSER PATRICK SUI
47 JUELL BASTIAN NOR
17 SAARINEN Tory CAN
18 BIANCHINI Aurelien FRA

16 MIAILLIER Sylvain
5 GASSER PATRICK
12 VON GUNTEN Thomas
1 BOVOLENTA Arnaud

12 VON GUNTEN Thomas SUI
30 BRAISAZ Vincent FRA
61 EGUIBAR BRETON NICOLAS SPA
20 WINTER Sven CAN

12 VON GUNTEN Thomas
1 BOVOLENTA Arnaud
23 BERTRAND Arthur
30 BRAISAZ Vincent

1 BOVOLENTA Arnaud FRA
23 BERTRAND Arthur FRA
60 BARTIK ERIK CAN
19 CLEAR Cameron USA

12 VON GUNTEN Thomas
1 BOVOLENTA Arnaud
32 DI CAMILLO Cristian
9 LENEL Robin

7 BENNETT Brian CAN
13 THEAUX Timothee FRA
28 SCHMIDT Florian GER
8 BATLLO DIDAC SPA

9 LENEL Robin
32 DI CAMILLO Cristian
7 BENNETT Brian
13 THEAUX Timothee Consolation Round :

9 LENEL Robin FRA 9 LENEL Robin
32 DI CAMILLO Cristian SUI 14 CRETIER Christian
24 ECKERT Paul GER 32 DI CAMILLO Cristian
56 WISTED-TH SONDRE NOR 29 BOHNACKER Daniel
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